CRM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
SC NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Thelma Janssen, Arline.	2007-010925 Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address	00024974200700109250030035 06/18/2007 01:30:07 PM Fee: \$31.00
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RECORE 1.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Until requested otherwise, send all da statements to the up Toe G Lindsay et. 42 1863 Arthur St Klamath Faels, OR 97603	;y.
	WAREANTY DEED The Ima Janssen, Arline Lewis and
KINUW ALL DI THESE I REOLETTS THE	after stated, to grantor paid by Joe G. Lindsay and
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, that certain real property, with the tenements, heredit	sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
Twp 40, Range 10, Blo	ck Sec. 28, Tract NE4 SW4. - State Huy. 39, Acres 3.58,
LY NE 50, Pacific RR 4	- State Huy. 39, Heres 5, 30,
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee an	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
L for some default the premises	and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the The true and actual consideration paid for this actual consideration consists of or includes other prop which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols In construing this deed, where the context so	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{100.00}{100}$. The whole \Box part of the (indicate Φ , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed to	tions and to individuals. this instrument on $April 22, 2007$; if grantor and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	t helm sel
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIG UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE ERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY S WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTM FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWS FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AN ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, I	OF THE PROP- LICABLE LAND THIS INSTRU- HOULD CHECK ART TIME Lewis MENT TO VERI- UITS AGAINST UITS AGAINST Sandra Marek
ORS 197.352.	Martituana la son
This instrument w by <u>The Ima</u> Jac This instrument w	sign and Sandra Marek
	vas acknowledged before me on
by as	vas acknowledged before me on
by as OFFICIAL SEAL MARILYN F. MAC GAVIN NOTARY PURLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 391015	vas acknowledged before me on

51

l

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of CATONIC	
County of Salaramanta	
on April 27,2007 before	me (1) avenuer (Watary Rubia)
Date Anling 1	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notar Public")
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)
C. DAVENPORT COMM. # 1667461 COMM. # 1667461 NOTARY PUBLIC- CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC- CALIFORNIA MY COMM. EXP. MAY 16, 2010	o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s whose name(s)(is/are subscribed to the within instrumer and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed th same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that b his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	OPTIONAL
	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
fraudulent removal and rea	
fraudulent removal and rea Description of Attached Document	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
fraudulent removal and rea Description of Attached Document	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
fraudulent removal and read Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
fraudulent removal and read Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
Image: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
fraudulent removal and read Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
Image: Signer's Name: Image: Signer's Name: Image: Signer's Name: Image: Signer's Name: Image: Signer's Name: Image: Signer's Name:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document.
Image: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document. Hy Decd
Image: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document. Hy Deed
fraudulent removal and read Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document. Image: Im
Image: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document. Hy Deed
Image: Signer (s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document. Hy Deed
Image: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven attachment of this form to another document. Hy Deed

© 1995 National Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

Regarding the property, title of which is being transferred by the attached deed, consisting of 3.58 acres described as tax lot 01400 in Township 40S, Range 10E, Section 0280, we plan to build a home and shop building on this property but recognize the rights of adjacent and nearby land owners to conduct farm operations consistant with current accepted farming practices.